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FACULTY OF DESIGN 

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTUE AND DESIGN 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND DESIGN  

Manipal University Jaipur along with Asia Pacific Architectural 

Festival presents 

“Environments of Tomorrow” 

[Virtual Mode] 

14th March 2022 
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1. Introduction of the Event  

School of Architecture & Design and School of Planning & Design, Manipal University 

Jaipur along with Asia Pacific Architecture Festival organized an expert session on 

‘Environments of Tomorrow’.   

 

2. Objective of the Event  

The objective of the programme is to share knowledge with academicians, 

practitioners, PhD scholars and students about sustainability and development of 

environmental friendly architecture and design. 

3. Beneficiaries of the Event  

The talk was open for academicians, practitioners, PhD scholars, students and all 

experts. 

4. Details of the Guests  

a. Ar. Sanjay Prakash, SHIFT pvt ltd 

b. Ar. Chitra Vishwanasth, Biome Architects 

c. Ar. Akshay Kaul. Akshay Kaul Architects 

d. Ar. Antima Kuda, MAHE Dubai 

 

5. Brief Description of the event  

School of Architecture and Design and School of Planning and Design along with 

Asia Pacific Architecture Festival organized an Expert talk and lighting session  

‘Environments of Tomorrow’. The Event was scheduled on 14th March 2022 from 

10:00am to 12:00pm [IST]. The objective of this event was to enrich faculty 

members, professionals with the elements of knowledge and competencies 

pertaining to qualitative & quantitative research. The event helped in imparting the 

knowledge and given the exposure to the participants about about sustainability and 

development of environmental friendly architecture and design  
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Screenshots of the online event  

 
6. Brochure or creative of the event  
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7.  Attendance of the Event (Insert in the document only) 

Total attendee-110 

Sr. 
no 

Full Name : Email id : Organization : 

1 Sunanda Kapoor sunandakapoor@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

2 Abhishek Baidya ar.abhishekbaidya@gmail.com Faculty of Architecture 

3 Rohit Raina rainarohit11@gmail.com Independent  

4 Keshav Kumar keshav.k31@gmail.com  SAP, BBD University  

5 Aashima Arora aashima.arora@vgu.ac.in VGU Jaipur 

6 Sreemoyee Mitra tsap.sreemoyee@gmail.com Thakur School of Architecture 
and planning 

7 Juwairia 
Qamruddin  

juwairia.q@gmail.com Faculty of Architecture And 
Planning, AKTU  

8 Divya pandey ar.divya@live.com  Faculty of architecture and 
planning, lucknow 

9 Sana Raza ar.sanaraza25@gmail.com Faculty of architecture and 
Planning, AKTU 

10 Manasi Avinash 
Khope 

manasikhope@sinhgad.edu sinhgad college of 
architecture pune 

11 Shipra Goswami 2021RAR9006@mnit.ac.in MNIT JAIPUR 

12 Ripu Daman 
Singh 

ripu.jatinder@gmail.com Jamia Millia Islamia, New 
Delhi 

13 Jatinder Kaur jatinderkaur@spa.ac.in School of Planning and 
Architecture, New Delhi 

14 Anand Khatri architectanandkhatri@gmail.com JMI 

15 Amitesh Vijay 
Mourya 

arch.amitesh@gmail.com Delhi technical campus 

16 Tahzeeb Fatima 
Rozy 

ar.tahzeebfatima@gmail.com Jamia Millia Islamia (a central 
university), New Delhi 

17 Dinesh Hipparkar  dineshhipparkar@gmail.com Amity School of Architecture 
and Planning, Amity university 
Rajasthan  

18 Shweta Hitesh 
Gade  

shwetagade@yahoo.in Vishwakarma university  

19 Sharayu Magdum  arch.sharayu10@gmail.com  Indira College of Architecture 
and Design  

20 Amol Shankar 
Magdum 

mamol6000@gmail.com  D. C. School of Architecture  

21 Drk. Sivakumar drsivakumar503@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

22 Ankur Saxena arankursaxena@gmail.com IIT GUWAHATI 

23 Ar. Akanksha 
Katare 

akankshakatare92@gmail.com Self Employed 

24 Geeta Nagarkar  geeta.nagarkar@bnca.ac.in  DR.BNCA 

25 Dhanashree 
Sardeshpande  

dhanashree.sardeshpande@bnca.ac.in Dr. B. N. College of 
Architecture Pune  

26 Mohit Agarwal agarwalmohitk@gmail.com BBD NITM LUCKNOW 

27 Simranpreet Kaur ar.simranpreet@gmail.com Guru Nanak Dev University, 
Amritsar 
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28 Madhavi Nikose madhavinikose015@gmail.com Self Employed 

29 Safa Seraj shaikhsafakhalisi@gmail.com Integral University  

30 Prathama Jhaveri prathama.kapil@gmail.com D Y Patil School of 
Architecture,Lohegaon,Pune 

31 Vinita Kolhe  vinita.arch@gmail.com VIVA School of Architecture  

32 Archana Singh 
Chauhan 

2018ren9020@mnit.ac.in MNIT Jaipur 

33 Damandeep Kaur  damandk86@gmail.com  IKG PTU Mohali Campus-II, 
Punjab  

34 Antony Kumar 
Boity 

antony.boity@chitkara.edu.in Chitkara School of Planning & 
Architecture, Chitkara 
University, Punjab 

35 Ar. Sneha 
Mandekar Tirale 

snehatirale18@gmail.com SMMCA, Nagpur 

36 Yogesh Yadav yogeshyadav.conservation@gmail.com Sunderdeep college of 
architecture and planning 

37 SHOBHIT KUMAR 20dbu008@smvdu.ac.in SHRI MATA VAISHNO DEVI 
UNIVERSITY, KATRA (J&K) 

38 LEENA NANDLAL 
GANVIR 

leena.piads@gmail.com PIADS, NAGPUR 

39 Sangeeta Sharma arsangarch@bbdu.ac.in BBD University, Lucknow 

40 Nagabhoina 
Tejendra 

ar.tejendra@gmail.com NITTE Institutute of 
Architecture 

41 Anjali soni sonianjali1644@gmail.com Rama University 

42 Varsha Verma arnpl.varsha@gmail.com Bbdu 

43 AANSHUL SINGH arch.aanshul@gmail.com BBDU 

44 Urvashi Dixit urvashicapri@gmail.com BBDU 

45 Swapna Ashok 
Dhavale 

ar.dhavalesa@gmail.com G.S. Mandal's MIT 
Aurangabad 

46 MMOHINI 
PUNDLIKRAO 
GAJBHIYE 

mohini8732@gmail.com PRIYADARSHINI INSTITUTE OF 
ARCHITECTURE DESIGN AND 
STUDIES 

47 Dr. Sampada 
Peshwe 

sampada.ap@gmail.com SMM College of Architecture 
Nagpur 

48 Jyoti Yadav jyoti.yadav@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

49 Champa H S urschampa@gmail.com  Mysore School of Architecture  

50 Zahra bathool zahra.b@msa.edu.in Mysore school of 
architecture, mysore 

51 CHIDAMBARAM 
S 

chidambaramkanu@gmail.com Periyar University Salem 

52 Chandra Prabha c.prabha46@gmail.com MANIT, Bhopal 

53 Poonam Lilhare poonam.219251009@muj.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

54 Sweta Kandari kandarisweta@gmail.com IIT Roorkee 

55 Kuntal Shah  ar.kuntal@gmail.com Affordable Housing Mission 

56 SYED YAWAR 
HUSAIN NAQVI 

yawar003@yahoo.com Technical Education UP 

57 Shradha Chandan 2019rar9007@mnit.ac.in MNIT  

58 Madhuri Agarwal  agarwal.madhuri@gmail.com  Gautam Buddha University  
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59 Lalit Akash 
Verma 

Lalitakashverma18@gmail.com FOAP, Lucknow 

60 AJAY YADAV ar.ajayyadav@gmail.com Faculty of architecture and 
planning AKTU Lucknow 

61 Abha Gupta abhaarch@gmail.com Sunder Deep College of 
Architecture Ghaziabad UP 

62 Neha Saxena  neha.saxena@jaipur.manipal.edu  Manipal University Jaipur 

63 Sheril Chugh sherilchugh16@gmail.com Chandigarh University  

64 Kushal Kumar kkumar@jpr.amity.edu Amity university 

65 Sasmita Guru anu301356@gmail.com Industry Professional 

66 Padma Raj Keshri padmaraj.2007@gmail.com Padma Raj Keshri 

67 Meenakshi B S meenakshi.bs@kpriet.ac.in Manipal University Jaipur 

68 Manpreet kaur mnprit.khehra@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

69 Anushri Gaur anushri.gaur@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

70 Tarandeep Kaur tarandeeplibra@gmail.com Kanya Maha vidyalaya 
Jalandhar  

71 AKSHAY akshay.gupta@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

72 Manjula Bahl Ar.manjulabahl@gmail.com Concept Planners 
International 

73 Prachi Nagpal  abyssinteriorstudio@gmail.com Chandigarh University 

74 Hari Prasad 
Agarwal 

hari_architect94@yahoo.com Jadavpur University 

75 Lalita Devi arlalithadevi64@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

76 Saurabh Singh saurabhsculptor95@gmail.com Banaras Hindu University 

77 Sharan Patil  Sharanpatil525@gmail.com  PDA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING  

78 Rupinder Kaur  rupinderkur85@gmail.com Guru Nanak College,Sri 
Muktsar Sahib,Punjab, India  

79 Ashita Gupta ashitagpt10@gmail.com Banaras Hindu University  

80 AKSHITA JOSHI akshita.joshi@jaipur.Manipal.edu  Manipal University Jaipur 

81 Ayushi Sharma ayushi.sharma@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

82 Kush Jee Kamal kushjee.kamal@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

83 Ar.SAMIUR 
REHMAN.S 

architect1sami@gmail.com KL UNIVERSITY 

84 Bineet Chhajer bineet.chhajer@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

85 Manish manish.sharma@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

86 Bansari Sharma 2020rar9573@mnit.ac.in MNIT Jaipur 

87 Prashant Kumar 
Tripathi 

prashanttripathi.arp@gmail.com VEUM ATELIER 

88 Richa Sharma richa.s.research@gmail.com AKTU, Lucknow 

89 Aashita Judson aashita.judson@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

90 Akshatha N M akshathabharadwaj1996@gmail.com R V college of Architecture 

91 Anjali Saraswat 2021rar9007@mnit.ac.in MNIT Jaipur 

92 Naveela Khan Naveelakhan.amu@gmail.com Aligarh Muslim University  

93 UMA SHANKAR 
PRABHAKAR 

umashankar.prabhakar@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

94 ASHWANI 
KUMAR RAWAT 

ashwani.7309@gmail.com Faculty of Architecture & 
Planning, AKTU, Lucknow 
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95 Sneh Singh sneh.singh@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

96 Siddhant Walia siddhant.walia@jaipur.manipal.com Manipal University Jaipur 

97 Preethi Agrawal preethi.preechin@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

98 ANKITA PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA 

arckeys@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

99 Manish Kumar 
Chitranshi 

manishchitranshi1000@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

100 PRATIBHA 
MISHRA 

PRATIBHA.MISHRA@JAIPUR.MANIPAL.EDU Manipal University Jaipur 

101 Jai Prakash 
Mahaur 

jaiprakashmahaur@gmail.com Business 

102 Dechen Angmo dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

103 Mohit Sachan ar.sachan@bbdu.ac.in Bbd university lucknow 

104 Sidharth Soni sidharth.soni@jaipur.manipal.edu Manipal University Jaipur 

105 abhijit bhagat abhijitbhagat.pdeacoa@gmail.com pdeacoa pune 

106 Ritu Sharma ritu274@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

107 Jigmet Palmo jigmetpalmo@rediffmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

108 Samreen Sultan samreen186514@st.jmi.ac.in F/o Architecture and Ekistics, 
Jamia millia Islamia  

109 Saurav Sharma saurav.sharma602@gmail.com Manipal University Jaipur 

110 Pallavi Tiwari pallavitiwari1401@gmail.com School of Planning and 
Architecture Delhi 

8. Press Note


